


Team Standing
Meet: Illinois vs. Iowa
Date: 2/07/2015

Page: 1
2/07/2015 8:16pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 University of Illinois  73.100  71.600  75.000  72.050  74.450  73.950 440.150
 2 Iowa  71.100  70.150  72.500  71.700  69.300  69.750 424.500
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Illinois vs. Iowa Page: 1
Date: 2/07/2015 2/07/2015 8:16pm

University of Illinois Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 102 Matthew Foster  15.050  14.500  14.100
 103 Thomas Gibbs  12.600  14.550  14.150
 104 Fred Hartville  14.150  14.650
 105 C.J. Maestas  14.550  13.400  15.800  14.600  15.100  15.200  88.650
 106 Dennis Minton  14.400
 107 Harry McLellan  13.800  13.750
 108 Max Mayr  13.750  14.600
 109 Joey Peters  14.500  13.100  14.800  14.850  14.400  13.550  85.200
 112 Taylor Smith  13.550
 114 Jordan Valdez  15.100  15.600
 115 Mike Wilner  15.000
 116 Brandon Ngai  14.400
 117 Logan Bradley  14.700
 118 Bobby Baker  14.850  14.200  15.000  14.200  15.300  14.400  87.950

Totals:  73.100  71.600  75.000  72.050  74.450  73.950 440.150

Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 300 Lance Alberhasky  13.500  14.350  13.150  14.100
 301 William Albert  14.150  14.250
 302 Andrew Botto  13.800  14.400
 303 Jack Boyle  14.200  14.900  14.250  12.900
 304 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  14.750  14.400  13.350  14.250
 305 Dylan Ellsworth  14.250  13.000  14.450
 306 Brandon Field  14.250  14.700
 308 Austin Hodges  14.450  13.700
 309 Matt Loochtan  14.400  14.850  13.950  14.100
 310 Emmanuel Monroy  12.900
 311 Del Vecchio Orozco  14.500  13.750
 312 Elijah Parsells  13.450
 313 Cory Paterson  12.700  12.950  13.950
 314 David Spanier  10.950
 316 Doug Sullivan  14.850

Totals:  71.100  70.150  72.500  71.700  69.300  69.750 424.500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Illinois vs. Iowa
Date: 2/07/2015

Page: 1
2/07/2015 8:16pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  102 p Matthew Foster University of Illinois  15.050
  2  118 Bobby Baker University of Illinois  14.850
  3  304 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.750
  4  105 C.J. Maestas University of Illinois  14.550
  5  109 Joey Peters University of Illinois  14.500
  6  309 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.400
  7  306 Brandon Field Iowa  14.250
  8  303 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.200
  9  104 Fred Hartville University of Illinois  14.150
 10  112 Taylor Smith University of Illinois  13.550
 11  300 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  13.500
 12  313 Cory Paterson Iowa  12.700

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Illinois vs. Iowa
Date: 2/07/2015

Page: 1
2/07/2015 8:16pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  316 Doug Sullivan Iowa  14.850
  2  117 Logan Bradley University of Illinois  14.700
  3  102 Matthew Foster University of Illinois  14.500
  3  311 Del Vecchio Orozco Iowa  14.500
  5  308 Austin Hodges Iowa  14.450
  6  116 p Brandon Ngai University of Illinois  14.400
  7  118 Bobby Baker University of Illinois  14.200
  8  107 P Harry McLellan University of Illinois  13.800
  9  312 Elijah Parsells Iowa  13.450
 10  105 C.J. Maestas University of Illinois  13.400
 11  109 Joey Peters University of Illinois  13.100
 12  310 Emmanuel Monroy Iowa  12.900
 13  314 David Spanier Iowa  10.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Illinois vs. Iowa
Date: 2/07/2015

Page: 1
2/07/2015 8:16pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  105 C.J. Maestas University of Illinois  15.800
  2  118 Bobby Baker University of Illinois  15.000
  2  115 Mike Wilner University of Illinois  15.000
  4  303 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.900
  5  309 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.850
  6  109 Joey Peters University of Illinois  14.800
  7  106 P Dennis Minton University of Illinois  14.400
  8  300 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  14.350
  9  305 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  14.250
 10  301 William Albert Iowa  14.150
 11  302 Andrew Botto Iowa  13.800
 12  108 Max Mayr University of Illinois  13.750

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Illinois vs. Iowa
Date: 2/07/2015

Page: 1
2/07/2015 8:16pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  109 Joey Peters University of Illinois  14.850
  2  306 Brandon Field Iowa  14.700
  3  104 Fred Hartville University of Illinois  14.650
  4  105 C.J. Maestas University of Illinois  14.600
  5  302 Andrew Botto Iowa  14.400
  5  304 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.400
  7  301 William Albert Iowa  14.250
  8  118 Bobby Baker University of Illinois  14.200
  9  309 Matt Loochtan Iowa  13.950
 10  107 Harry McLellan University of Illinois  13.750
 11  305 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  13.000
 12  103 Thomas Gibbs University of Illinois  12.600

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Illinois vs. Iowa
Date: 2/07/2015

Page: 1
2/07/2015 8:16pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  118 T P Bobby Baker University of Illinois  15.300
  2  105 C.J. Maestas University of Illinois  15.100
  2  114 Jordan Valdez University of Illinois  15.100
  4  103 P Thomas Gibbs University of Illinois  14.550
  5  305 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  14.450
  6  109 Joey Peters University of Illinois  14.400
  7  303 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.250
  8  102 P Matthew Foster University of Illinois  14.100
  8  309 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.100
 10  304 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  13.350
 11  300 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  13.150
 12  313 Cory Paterson Iowa  12.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Illinois vs. Iowa
Date: 2/07/2015

Page: 1
2/07/2015 8:16pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  114 T P Jordan Valdez University of Illinois  15.600
  2  105 T C.J. Maestas University of Illinois  15.200
  3  108 Max Mayr University of Illinois  14.600
  4  118 p Bobby Baker University of Illinois  14.400
  5  304 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.250
  6  103 Thomas Gibbs University of Illinois  14.150
  7  300 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  14.100
  8  313 Cory Paterson Iowa  13.950
  9  311 Del Vecchio Orozco Iowa  13.750
 10  308 Austin Hodges Iowa  13.700
 11  109 Joey Peters University of Illinois  13.550
 12  303 Jack Boyle Iowa  12.900

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: Illinois vs. Iowa
Date: 2/07/2015

Page: 1
2/07/2015 8:17pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  105 T C.J. Maestas ILL  14.550  13.400  15.800  14.600  15.100  15.200  88.650
  2  118 Bobby Baker ILL  14.850  14.200  15.000  14.200  15.300  14.400  87.950
  3  109 Joey Peters ILL  14.500  13.100  14.800  14.850  14.400  13.550  85.200
  4  309 Matt Loochtan IOWA  14.400  14.850  13.950  14.100  57.300
  5  304 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid IOWA  14.750  14.400  13.350  14.250  56.750
  6  303 Jack Boyle IOWA  14.200  14.900  14.250  12.900  56.250
  7  300 Lance Alberhasky IOWA  13.500  14.350  13.150  14.100  55.100
  8  102 Matthew Foster ILL  15.050  14.500  14.100  43.650
  9  305 Dylan Ellsworth IOWA  14.250  13.000  14.450  41.700

 10  103 Thomas Gibbs ILL  12.600  14.550  14.150  41.300
 11  313 Cory Paterson IOWA  12.700  12.950  13.950  39.600
 12  114 Jordan Valdez ILL  15.100  15.600  30.700
 13  306 Brandon Field IOWA  14.250  14.700  28.950
 14  104 Fred Hartville ILL  14.150  14.650  28.800
 15  301 William Albert IOWA  14.150  14.250  28.400
 16  108 Max Mayr ILL  13.750  14.600  28.350
 17  311 Del Vecchio Orozco IOWA  14.500  13.750  28.250
 18  302 Andrew Botto IOWA  13.800  14.400  28.200
 19  308 Austin Hodges IOWA  14.450  13.700  28.150
 20  107 Harry McLellan ILL  13.800  13.750  27.550
 21  115 Mike Wilner ILL  15.000  15.000
 22  316 Doug Sullivan IOWA  14.850  14.850
 23  117 Logan Bradley ILL  14.700  14.700
 24  106 Dennis Minton ILL  14.400  14.400
 24  116 Brandon Ngai ILL  14.400  14.400
 26  112 Taylor Smith ILL  13.550  13.550
 27  312 Elijah Parsells IOWA  13.450  13.450
 28  310 Emmanuel Monroy IOWA  12.900  12.900
 29  314 David Spanier IOWA  10.950  10.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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